Stratton Equities Announce Opening of New Corporate Headquarters

PINE BROOK, N.J., September 4, 2019 -- New Jersey based Mortgage Lender, Stratton Equities, is proud to announce the opening of their new Headquarters in Pine Brook, NJ. Located at 28 Bloomfield Avenue, the office is equipped to handle the Executive Offices and upwards of 30 Loan Officers.

Stratton Equities, the nation's leading hard money and NON-QM lender to national real estate investors, is headed up by Founder and CEO Michael Mikhail. Having launched Stratton Equities in early 2017, Michael has always been an entrepreneur and innovator in the real estate market, purchasing his first home at 19 utilizing *Hard Money*.

With the opening of the new office Stratton Equities is aggressively seeking Loan Officers. With the largest variety of mortgage loans and programs nationwide, Stratton has mortgage programs that no other lenders offer including Foreclosure Bailouts and Fix & Flip rates at half of what Stratton's competitors offer. Loans close within 7 to 25 days on average whereas most loans within the industry the same loans close on average, 30 to 45 days.

Stratton Equities services all 50 states from their New Jersey Headquarters. There is no cold calling and all Loan Officers are handed "Hot Leads" with high conversion ratios. In the Stratton Equities office, Loan Officers are never alone with both the Branch Manager Brendon Foster and CEO Michael Mikhail involved with every deal. With the highest paid commissions on leads in the industry, Loan Officer's income is unlimited.

The atmosphere in the office is casual with healthy snacks and water available to all. Mikhail feels that a "Work Hard, Play Hard" mentality is what separates Stratton Equities from other firms. Camaraderie between Stratton Team Members is second to none.

For more information about becoming a member of the Stratton Equities Team contact us via email at careers@strattonequities.com.

Stratton Equities located in Pine Brook, NJ is the leading Nationwide Direct Hard Money & NON-QM Lender that specializes in fast and flexible lending processes. Their team is owned and operated by experienced Real Estate Investors providing a reliable and knowledgeable team to help all Real Estate investors succeed. To find out more about Stratton Equities, please visit www.strattonequities.com

Press or media inquiries:

Butch Seltzer, Director, Public Relations

Phone: 908-590-6724

Email: butch@strattonequities.com